ORDER GUIDE
Waterproof Vertical Type Limit
Switches
2 sets of SPDT built-in switches enable use as a 2-point detection switch
or multi-circuit control switch.
 �On the 2-point detection (center-neutral) switch,
two different internal switches operate
according to the direction (CW or CCW) of
actuator rotation
 �A single switch can detect two points
(valve upper/lower limit, fully open/closed, etc.)
 �On the multi-circuit control type, the two
switches operate simultaneously according to
actuator rotation
 �High sensitivity (P.T.=10˚, M.D.=3˚)
Model VCL-
D-075
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE FOR
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
STANDARD
mLSm
SPATTER-GUARDED
mLSmm
1LS-J7mm
1LS-J8mm
1LSm-J401
SL1-mm
SL1-mC
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS &
SWITCHES
MEASUREMENT
SENSORS
PROXIMITY
SWITCHES
LIMIT
SWITCHES
SAFETY
KEY SWITCHES
VCL-mm
PERFORMANCE
IP67 (IEC60529, JIS C 0920)
5 to 6 N-m (M5 hexagon socket head cap screw with spring washer)Cover
Silver contact: Max.50 mΩ
(6 to 8 Vdc, energizing current 1A, measured by voltage drop method)
Gold alloy cross point contact: Max.100 mΩ
(6 to 8 Vdc, energizing current 0.1A, measured by voltage drop method)
D-076
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES